Form # P 04

Appeal Board \_\_\_\_\_\_Other \_\_\_\_\_

Department Name

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read	ITY OF PORTLAN	ND
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 071478 PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify thatLANDMARK HEAL	THCA FACIL: Ledgewo Con	1 LAWIT 1000
has permission toPortland Surgical Ass	ociate mant fit -4th fi	JAN 1 1 2008
AT _0 FORE RIVER PKWY 4th floor	L 07	75 A005001
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance at this department.	s of Name and of the ances	g this permit shall comply with all of the City of Portland regulating es, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect must git and wron permis in procube e this boding or at thereo land or of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Fire Dept.		7 1 / 1/8/08
Health Dept.		

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Cit	y of Portland, Maine	- Buil	ding or Use	Permi	t Application	Pe	rmit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:	
	Congress Street, 04101		_				07-1478			075 A00	05001
Loca	tion of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owne	r Address:	-		Phone:	
0 F	ORE RIVER PKWY 4th	floor	LANDMARK	HEAL	THCARE FA	839	NORTH JEF	FERSON			
Busi	ness Name:		Contractor Name	:	-	Contr	actor Address:	-		Phone	
Por	tland Surgical Associate		Ledgewood Co	od Construction		27 N	Maine St. So.	Portland		2077671866	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			1	Permit Type:		<del>-</del>	Zone:				
ļ						Alte	erations - Cor	nmercial		4	7.71
Past	Use:		Proposed Use:		<u> </u>	Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	
1	cant Space Original Permit	t under	1 '	gical Associate -		\$2,415.00 \$232,000.0			CLO DISTIRCT		
		Tenant fit-out			EVEN DEPT			SPECTION: -			
	•					Approved		4	se Group: 5 Type: 25		
						[	L	Denied			ව <b>ි</b>
										BC 70	どう
Pron	oosed Project Description:					i				-11	
1 -	tland Surgical Associate -	Tenant	fit-out -4th floor			Signature: Signature: Signature:					
1 01	tiuna sui gioui 7 issociate	remaint	iii out viii iiooi			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)					
						1			,	` ( )	
						Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied					
						Signa	iture:			Date:	
Pern	nit Taken By:	Date A	pplied For:			Zoning Approval					
ldc	obson		6/2007				230111112	Approvi	41		
	This permit application d	loes not	nreclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation
1.	Applicant(s) from meeting			Shoreland			Varianc	e		Not in District or Landmar	
Federal Rules.			Siloretalid		Variance			Not in District of Editorial			
2.	2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		☐ Wetland ☐ Miscelland		aneous		Does Not Require Review				
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		☐ Fi	Flood Zone		Condition	Conditional Use		Requires Review			
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			Subdivision		☐ Interpretation			Approved			
		and the second		☐ Si	te Plan		Approve	ed		Approved w/0	Conditions
r- Calling 1			Maj [	Maj Minor MM Denied			☐ Denied				
1 DRW.th Ca				or 1/253							
Date: 7/					10/6	Date.		D	ate:		
					/ /	/					
	ONO	FÜ	MIMO J				,				
				(	CERTIFICATION	ON					
I her	reby certify that I am the o	wner of	record of the na	med pr	operty, or that th	e proi	posed work is	s authorized	by the	owner of recor	d and that
I hav	ve been authorized by the	owner to	make this appli	ication	as his authorized	l agen	t and I agree	to conform	to all ap	plicable laws	of this
	diction. In addition, if a p										
	have the authority to ente	r all are	as covered by su	ich peri	nit at any reason	able ł	nour to enforce	ce the provi	ision of	the code(s) app	plicable to
sucn	permit.										
		_									
SIGN	NATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRESS	3		DATE		PHO	NE
	POVISION & POPE CONTRACTOR				<del></del>				-		
RES	PONSIBLE PERSON IN CHAR	GE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		PHO	NE

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

## ertificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 0 FORE RIVER PKWY 4th floor CBL 075 A005001

**IBC 2003** 

RE FACILITIES LLC /Ledgewoo Date of Issue 06/10/2008

uilding, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered Permit No. 07-1478 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform ing Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for se, as indicated below.

REMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY
Medical Office Space
Use Group B
Type 2B

Inspector of Buildings

ate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from 1 property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

	SING APPLICATION		<u> </u>		Division of Health Engineering				
	ROPERTY ADDRESS				1				
Town or Plantation	Tradica.		2008 8039						
Street Subdivision Lot #	FORE RIVER TIM	x ku ay	PORTLAND PERMIT # 10534 TOWN COPY						
PROF	PROPERTY OWNERS NAME			Date Permit Double Fee Issued; Starred					
	V	al Itthe	Local Flymbing Inspector Sign		L.P.I.# 101615				
Last: Applicant	First:		Local Primiting Inspector Sign	nature	)				
Owner/Applicant	THAN MECHANICA PO BIX 3927 tratlane ME (			75 A	S magnificant containing the				
I certify that the info	wner/Applicant Statement ormation submitted is correct to the b derstand that any falsification is reaso	pest of my on for the Local	I have inspected the compliance with the	installation autho	tion Required  orized above and found it to be in  Rules.				
Signatu Signatu	ure of Owner/Applicant	2/11/18 Date		Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Date Approved					
	Y 2 A A	DEDMI	TINFORMATION	1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
This Application	n is for Tvr			Plus	phing To Be Installed By:				
	This Application is for Type of Structure								
1. ☑ NEW PLUMBING  1. □ SINGLE FAMILY DWELL				1. □ MASTER PLUMBER  E HOME  2. □ OIL BURNERMAN					
2. RELOCATED PLUMBING		E FAMILY DW		2 - MEC'D HOURING DEALED/MECHANIC					
	4.   OTHER-		ELLING	4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE					
				ERTY OWNER					
				LICENSE	= # P Z 3 C Q				
	iping Relocation of 1 Hook-Up	Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture				
HOOK-L	JP: to public sewer in uses where the connection	F	Hosebibb / Sillcock		Bathtub (and Shower)				
is not reg	gulated and inspected by I Sanitary District.	F	Floor Drain	/	Shower (Separate)				
	OR	L	Jrinal 	60,0	Sink				
HOOK-U	JP: to an existing subsurface		Orinking Fountain	12	Wash Basin				
wastewater disposal system.		lr	ndirect Waste	2	Water Closet (Toilet)				
lines, dra	PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.		Vater Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.		Clothes Washer				
		G	Grease / Oil Separator		Dish Washer				
			Dental Cuspidor		Garbage Disposal				
Y	OR	В	Bidet	1 1 2500	Laundry Tub				
		C	Other:		Water Heater				
TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00]			Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1				
\		Y	<del></del>		Fixtures (Subtotal)				
	SEE PER	11	Column 2 Total Fixtures						
	FOR C	ALCULATIN	G FEE	11	Fixture Fee				
					Transfer Fee				
			<del></del>		Hook-Up & Relocation Fee				
Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev. 7/04			TOWN COPY	7.	Permit Fee (Total)				